
1.WEEK DAY HOURS                                    TOPIC             LECTURER      BLOCK LECTURE TYPE ROOM GROUPS

23/5/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Patterns of Single Gene Inheritance Part 3 Timuçin Avşar 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON) MS TEAMS CLASS 2

23/5/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

23/5/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Skills Urinary Catheterization Senem Polat 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

23/5/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

23/5/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Medically Important Fungi&Fungal Structure Orhan Cem Aktepe 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

23/5/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Pathogenesis of Fungal Infections Orhan Cem Aktepe 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

23/5/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Clinical Skills LAB: Urinary Catheterization Senem Polat 2008 FACE TO FACE CSL A1-1

23/5/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Skills LAB: Urinary Catheterization Senem Polat 2008 FACE TO FACE CSL A1-2

23/5/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Skills LAB: Urinary Catheterization Senem Polat 2008 FACE TO FACE CSL A2-1

24/5/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

24/5/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Embryology Development of Endocrine System Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

24/5/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Embryology Development of Endocrine System Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

24/5/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Introduction and Clinical Manifestations of Renal Diseases Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

24/5/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Mechanisms of Glomerular Injury and Disease Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

24/5/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

24/5/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Subcutaneous Mycoses Gülden Çelik 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

24/5/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Superficial&Cutaneous Mycoses -1 Gülden Çelik 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

24/5/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Superficial&Cutaneous Mycoses -2 Gülden Çelik 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

24/5/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Biochemistry of adipose tissue Yeşim Neğiş 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

24/5/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Biochemistry Biochemistry of adipose tissue Yeşim Neğiş 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

25/5/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 Radiology Pituitary Imaging –Basic Principles. Basic Adrenal Imaging Mustafa Kemal Demir 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

25/5/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Radiology An Introduction to Genitourinary System. Mustafa Kemal Demir 2008 HYBRID
SA113 A1

25/5/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Topographic Anatomy Posterior abdominal wall, kidney, adrenal gland, ureter, urinary bladder Çağatay Barut 2008 HYBRID SA113
A1

25/5/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Topographic Anatomy Posterior abdominal wall, kidney, adrenal gland, ureter, urinary bladder Çağatay Barut 2008 HYBRID SA113
A1

25/5/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Skills LAB: Urinary Catheterization Senem Polat 2008 FACE TO FACE CSL A2-2

25/5/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

25/5/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry
Metabolic Effects of Insulin and Glucagon: Relation with Diabetes and Obesity

Yeşim Neğiş 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

25/5/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry
Metabolic Effects of Insulin and Glucagon: Relation with Diabetes and Obesity

Yeşim Neğiş 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

25/5/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Glomerular Diseases Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

25/5/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Diseases affecting tubules and interstitium Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

25/5/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

26/5/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

26/5/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Endocrine function of pancreas Özlem Unay Demirel 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

26/5/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Endocrine function of pancreas Özlem Unay Demirel 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

26/5/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Hypothalamic & Pituitary Hormones Fatih Özdener 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

26/5/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Hypothalamic & Pituitary Hormones Fatih Özdener 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

26/5/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

26/5/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Radiology  Multidetector CT Urography Mustafa Kemal Demir 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

26/5/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Radiology Prostate MR Imaging Mustafa Kemal Demir 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

26/5/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

26/5/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

26/5/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

27/5/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

27/5/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

27/5/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

27/5/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

27/5/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

27/5/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

27/5/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

27/5/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

27/5/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

27/5/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

27/5/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

2.WEEK

30/5/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Genetic Variation in Populations-Part 1 Timuçin Avşar 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON) MS TEAMS CLASS 2

30/5/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Diseases Involving Blood Vessels and Chronic Kidney Disease Özlem Yapıcıer 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

30/5/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Cystic Diseases of the Kidney Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

30/5/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

30/5/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Hormone stimulation tests Erdem Yılmaz 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

30/5/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Hormone stimulation tests Erdem Yılmaz 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

30/5/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

30/5/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

30/5/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

31/5/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

31/5/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Renal function tests Özlem Unay Demirel 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

31/5/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Renal function tests Özlem Unay Demirel 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

31/5/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Renal Stones, Hydronephrosis,Congenital and Developmental Anomalies Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID
SA113

A1

31/5/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Neoplasms of the Kidney Özlem Yapıcıer 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

31/5/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

31/5/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Opportunistic Fungi -1 Orhan Cem Aktepe 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

31/5/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Opportunistic Fungi -2 Orhan Cem Aktepe 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

31/5/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology Thyroid & Antithyroid Drugs Kevser Erol 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

31/5/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Pharmacology Thyroid & Antithyroid Drugs Kevser Erol 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

31/5/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

6.01.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

6.01.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

6.01.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Topographic Anatomy Perineal region: Structures in males and females. Perineal region: Peritoneal relations, Pelvic diameters Çağatay Barut 2008 HYBRID
SA113

A2

6.01.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Topographic Anatomy Perineal region: Structures in males and females. Perineal region: Peritoneal relations, Pelvic diameters Çağatay Barut 2008 HYBRID
SA113

A2

6.01.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

6.01.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

6.01.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Disturbances of adrenocorticol function Erdem Yılmaz 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

6.01.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Disturbances of adrenocorticol function Erdem Yılmaz 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

6.01.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Penis, Malformations, Inflammatory Lesions, Neoplasms Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

6.01.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology
Scrotum, Testis, and Epididymis, Cryptorchidism and Testicular Atrophy, Inflammatory Lesions, Vascular Disturbances

Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID
SA113

A2

6.01.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

6.02.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

6.02.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Testicular Neoplasms Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.02.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Prostate Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.02.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Adrenocorticosteroids & Adrenocortical Antagonists Fatih Özdener 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.02.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Adrenocorticosteroids & Adrenocortical Antagonists Fatih Özdener 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.02.2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

6.02.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Case Discussions on Fluid - Electrolyte Balance and Acid-Base Balance Yasemin Keskin Ergen 2008 HYBRID
SA113

A1

6.02.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Case Discussions on Fluid - Electrolyte Balance and Acid-Base Balance Yasemin Keskin Ergen 2008 HYBRID
SA113

A1

6.02.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

6.02.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

6.02.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

6.03.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

6.03.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

6.03.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

6.03.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

6.03.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

6.03.2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

6.03.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

6.03.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

6.03.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

6.03.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

6.03.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

3.WEEK

6.06.2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Genetic Variation in Populations-Part 2 Timuçin Avşar 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON) MS TEAMS CLASS 2

6.06.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Biochemistry of thyroid hormones Erdem Yılmaz 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.06.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Biochemistry of thyroid hormones Erdem Yılmaz 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.06.2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

6.06.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Ureter, Urinary Bladder Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.06.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pathology Sexually Transmitted Diseases Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.06.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology The Gonadal Hormones & Inhibitors Fatih Özdener 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.06.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Pharmacology The Gonadal Hormones & Inhibitors Fatih Özdener 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.06.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

8TH BLOCK (MED2008) ENDOCRINOLOGY AND UROGENITAL SYSTEM DISORDERS , May 23-June 23, 2022 (5 Weeks)

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES



6.07.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

6.07.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Prenatal diagnostic tests Özlem Unay Demirel 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

6.07.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Vulva, Vagina Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

6.07.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Cervix, Cervicitis, Neoplasia of the Cervix and PAP smear Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

6.07.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology The Gonadal Hormones & Inhibitors Fatih Özdener 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

6.07.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

6.07.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Plastic Reconstructive& 

Aesthetic Surgery
Diabetic Wound Healing Burak Serçin Ercin 2008 HYBRID

SA113

A2

6.07.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Plastic Reconstructive& 

Aesthetic Surgery
Diabetic Foot Ulcers Burak Serçin Ercin 2008 HYBRID

SA113

A2

6.07.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology Antihelminthic Drugs Fatih Özdener 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

6.07.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

6.07.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

6.08.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

6.08.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Pharmacology Pancreatic Hormones & Antidiabetic Drugs Kevser Erol 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.08.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Topographic Anatomy Pelvic Cavity I: Male Genital Organs Çağatay Barut 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.08.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Topographic Anatomy Pelvic Cavity I: Male Genital Organs Çağatay Barut 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.08.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

6.08.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

6.08.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Dimorphic Fungi-1 Gülden Çelik 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.08.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Dimorphic Fungi-2 Gülden Çelik 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.08.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Uterus Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.08.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Fallopian Tubes and Ovaries Özlem Yapıcıer 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

6.08.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

6.09.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

6.09.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Diseases of Pregnancy, Gestational Trophoblastic Disease Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

6.09.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Breast, Clinical Presentations of Breast Disease Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

6.09.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Pancreatic Hormones & Antidiabetic Drugs Kevser Erol 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

6.09.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Pancreatic Hormones & Antidiabetic Drugs Kevser Erol 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

6.09.2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

6.09.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

6.09.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

6.09.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

6.09.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

6.09.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

6.10.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

6.10.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

6.10.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

6.10.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

6.10.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

6.10.2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

6.10.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

6.10.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

6.10.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

6.10.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

6.10.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

4.WEEK

13/6/2022 Monday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

13/6/2022 Monday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Benign Epithelial Lesions and Carcinoma of the Breast Özlem Yapıcıer 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

13/6/2022 Monday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Introduction to endocrine system diseases and Pathology of pituitary gland and sellar region diseases Özlem Yapıcıer 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

13/6/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Agents That Affect Bone Mineral Homeostasis Zülfiye Gül 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

13/6/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Agents That Affect Bone Mineral Homeostasis Zülfiye Gül 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

13/6/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

13/6/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

13/6/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

13/6/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

13/6/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

13/6/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

14/6/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

14/6/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Pharmacology Dermatologic Pharmacology Zülfiye Gül 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

14/6/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Dermatologic Pharmacology Zülfiye Gül 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

14/6/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Lab Diagnosis of Fungi Orhan Cem Aktepe 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

14/6/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Antifungal Agents Orhan Cem Aktepe 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

14/6/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

14/6/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Pathology of thyroid gland diseases Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

14/6/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Pathology Neoplastic lesions of thyroid gland Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

14/6/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Embryology Development of Urogenital System Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

14/6/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Embryology Development of Urogenital System Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

14/6/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

15/6/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

15/6/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

15/6/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Topographic Anatomy Pelvic Cavity II: Female Genital Organs Çağatay Barut 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

15/6/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Topographic Anatomy Pelvic Cavity II: Female Genital Organs Çağatay Barut 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

15/6/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

15/6/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

15/6/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Pathology of parathyroid gland diseases Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

15/6/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Pathology Pathology of adrenal gland disorders Ahmet Midi 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

15/6/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

15/6/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

15/6/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Pharmacology Antifungal Agents Kevser Erol 2008 HYBRID SA113 A2

16/6/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

16/6/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Endocrine pancreas and diabetes mellitus Özlem Yapıcıer 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

16/6/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Pancreatic neuroendocrine tumors & MEN Özlem Yapıcıer 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

16/6/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Antiprotozoal Drugs Zülfiye Gül 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

16/6/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Antiprotozoal Drugs Zülfiye Gül 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

16/6/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

16/6/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

16/6/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Pathology LAB LAB-1 Özlem Yapıcıer 2008 FACE TO FACE LAB A1

16/6/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Pathology LAB LAB-1 Özlem Yapıcıer 2008 FACE TO FACE LAB A2

16/6/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Pathology LAB LAB-2 Özlem Yapıcıer 2008 FACE TO FACE LAB A1

16/6/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25 Pathology LAB LAB-2 Özlem Yapıcıer 2008 FACE TO FACE LAB A2

17/6/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

17/6/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

17/6/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

17/6/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

17/6/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

17/6/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

17/6/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

17/6/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

17/6/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

17/6/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

17/6/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

5.WEEK

20/6/2022 Monday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

20/6/2022 Monday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

20/6/2022 Monday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

20/6/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

20/6/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry LAB Analysis of Urine Özlem Unay Demirel 2008 HYBRID SA113 A1

20/6/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

20/6/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry LAB LAB: Analysis of Urine
Özlem Unay Demirel, Yeşim Neğiş, 

Erdem Yılmaz
2008 FACE TO FACE LAB

Groups will 

be 

announced

20/6/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry LAB LAB: Analysis of Urine
Özlem Unay Demirel, Yeşim Neğiş, 

Erdem Yılmaz
2008 FACE TO FACE LAB

Groups will 

be 

announced

20/6/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry LAB LAB: Analysis of Urine
Özlem Unay Demirel, Yeşim Neğiş, 

Erdem Yılmaz
2008 FACE TO FACE LAB

Groups will 

be 

announced

20/6/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry LAB LAB: Analysis of Urine
Özlem Unay Demirel, Yeşim Neğiş, 

Erdem Yılmaz
2008 FACE TO FACE LAB

Groups will 

be 

announced

20/6/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

21/6/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

21/6/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

21/6/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

21/6/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

21/6/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

21/6/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH



21/6/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

21/6/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

21/6/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

21/6/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

21/6/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

22/6/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

22/6/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

22/6/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

22/6/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

22/6/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

22/6/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

22/6/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

22/6/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

22/6/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

22/6/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

22/6/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

23/6/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40

23/6/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35

23/6/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30

23/6/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25

23/6/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20

23/6/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

23/6/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45

23/6/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40

23/6/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

23/6/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

23/6/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

24/6/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

24/6/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

24/6/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

24/6/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

24/6/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

24/6/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

24/6/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

24/6/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

24/6/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

24/6/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

24/6/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

PRACTICAL EXAM

COMMITTEE EXAM FACE TO FACE CLASS2

LUNCH

LUNCH

PRACTICAL EXAM


